. GLOVE DEBOSS
& W@;@ DECORATION PRICE LIST - RETAIL (C)

DECORATION IS ADDITIONAL & BASED ON QTY. DISCOUNT PRICING DOES NOT APPLY.

LOGO PLACEMENT ON POPULAR STYLES

GLOVE ORIENTATION CAN BE “FINGERS UP” OR “FINGERS DOWN”

CENTERED BACK OF HANDS INNER WRIST

LOGO HERE LOGCOS ARE
.~ NOT REMOVABLE

——
CENTERED ON CUFFS
*APPLIES TO 20-1-1610 & 20-9-1610**

SR N e e

GLOVES SAME PRICE FOR ONE LOGO ON

SINGLE GLOVE.

DEBOSS 12 25 49 ¢ 97 193 - 241+ | Ezcéﬁng \,;\END SIZE VARIES FOR
SET UP FEE $108.33c

PER pAIR $8.75 58.33 $7.50 $6.67 $5.83 $5.00 6¢c APPLIES TO NEW & REPEAT ORDERS
Includes Same Logo on Both Gloves : 5 5 5 : :

5 5 5 5 5 DIE CHARGE $266.67c PER LOGO
N/C ON REPEAT ORDERS

DECORATION NOT AVAILABLE FOR LESS THAN 12 PAIR RE-TAGGING/ ATTATCHING &1.67¢ ea

RUN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL HANDLING AND PACKING FEES.

Discount pricing does not apply. Pricing subject to change without notice.

WHITERIDGEINC.COM



